
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

2024 Board of Supervisors Meetings 
       
 

 
Monday, January 02, 2024 

6:00 Organizational Meeting  
    

Monday, January 08, 2024 
6:00 Pre-Agenda 
7:00 Supervisors 

 
Monday, January 22, 2024 

6:00 Pre-Agenda 
7:00 Supervisors 

 
Monday, February 12, 2024 

6:00 Pre-Agenda 
7:00 Supervisors 

 
Monday, February 26, 2024 

6:00 Pre-Agenda 
7:00 Supervisors 

 
Monday, March 11, 2024 

6:00 Pre-Agenda 
7:00 Supervisors 

 
Monday, March 25, 2024 

6:00 Pre-Agenda 
7:00 Supervisors 

 
Monday, April 08, 2024 

6:00 Pre-Agenda 
6:00 Supervisors 

 
 

 
Monday, April 22, 2024 

6:00 Pre-Agenda 
7:00 Supervisors 

 
Monday, May 13, 2024 

6:00 Pre-Agenda 
7:00 Supervisors 

 
Monday, May 27, 2024 

6:00 Pre-Agenda 
7:00 Supervisors 

 
Monday, June 10, 2024 

6:00 Pre-Agenda 
7:00 Supervisors 

 
Monday, June 24, 2024 

6:00 Pre-Agenda 
7:00 Supervisors 

 
Monday, July 08, 2024 

6:00 Pre-Agenda 
7:00 Supervisors 

 
Monday, July 22, 2024 

6:00 Pre-Agenda 
7:00 Supervisors 

 
Monday, August 12, 2024 

6:00 Pre-Agenda 
7:00 Supervisors 

 

 
Monday, August 26, 2024 

6:00 Pre-Agenda 
7:00 Supervisors 

 
Monday, September 09, 2024 

6:00 Pre-Agenda 
7:00 Supervisors 

 
Monday, September 23, 2024 

6:00 Pre-Agenda 
7:00 Supervisors 

 
Monday, October 14, 2024 

6:00 Pre-Agenda 
7:00 Supervisors 

 
Monday, October 28, 2024 

6:00 Pre-Agenda 
7:00 Supervisors 

 
Monday, November 11, 2024 

6:00 Pre-Agenda 
7:00 Supervisors 

 
Monday, November 25, 2024 

6:00 Pre-Agenda 
7:00 Supervisors 

 
Monday, December 09, 2024 

6:00 Pre-Agenda 
7:00 Supervisors

 


